
한 송이의 국화꽃을 피우기 위해
봄부터 소쩍새는
그렇게 울었나 보다.
한 송이의 국화꽃을 피우기 위해
천둥은 먹구름 속에서
또 그렇게 울었나 보다.
그립고 아쉬움에 가슴 조이던
머언 먼 젊음의 뒤안길에서
인제는 돌아와 거울 앞에 선
내 누님같이 생긴 꽃이여. 
노오란 네 꽃잎이 피려고

Sushi + Sashimi
Sushi Sashimi 1 piece per order

 $3.00

 MP

 $2.50

 $2.50

 $3.00

 $3.00

 $2.50

 $2.50

 MP

 $2.50

 $3.00

 $3.50

 $2.00

 $3.00

 MP

 $3.00

 $3.00

 $2.50

 $2.50

 $3.00

 $2.00

 $2.00

 $2.00 

Tuna (Maguro)*

Fatty Tuna (Toro)*

Albacore Tuna*

White Tuna (Shiro Maguro)*

Salmon (Sake)*

Yellowtail (Hamachi)*

Red Snapper (Izumi Dai)*

Mackerel (Saba)*

Sweet Shrimp (Ama Ebi)*

Shrimp (Ebi)

Flying Fish Roe (Tobiko)*

Scallop (Hotate Guy)

Surf Clam (Hoki Gai)*

Smelt Roe (Masago)*

Sea Urchin (Uni)

Salmon Roe (Ikura)*

Smoked Salmon*

Octopus (Tako)*

Squid (Ika)*

Eel (Unagi)

Crab Stick (Kani)

Marinated Tofu (Inari)

Egg (Tamago)

Regular  Rolls

 $4.50 

 $5.50 

 $5.50 

 $4.50 

 $5.50 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

 $5.50 

 $5.00 

 $5.50 

 $7.00 

 $5.00 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

 $6.00 

 $8.00 

 $7.00 

 $7.00 

 $7.00 

 $7.50 

 $7.00 

 $6.50 

 $6.00 

 $8.00 

 $7.50 

Tuna Roll* º

Tuna & Avocado Roll* º

Spicy Tuna & Cucumber Roll* º

Salmon Roll* º

Salmon & Avocado Roll* º

Alaska Roll* º

Spicy Salmon & Avocado Roll* º

Yellowtail & Scallion Roll* º

California Roll º

Spicy California Roll º

Tempura California Roll

Special California Roll º

Shrimp California Roll º

Eel & Avocado Roll º

Eel & Cucumber Roll º

Tempura Eel Roll

Green River Roll º

Philadelphia Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Crunch Roll

Salmon Skin Roll º

Chicken Roll

Spicy White Tuna Roll

D-19 Roll

Spicy Scallop Roll

                                       Eel, avocado, and cucumber 
roll with seaweed powder and eel sauce on top

                                 Salmon, Avocado, Cucumber

                                                   Crab salad & avocado 

                                       Smoked salmon, avocado, 
and cream cheese roll

                                               Deep fried shrimp, 
avocado, cucumber, and crab salad with eel sauce

                            Deep fried shrimp, crab stick, 
avocado, cucumber, crab salad roll with eel sauce

                                          Grilled salmon skin, green 
onion, cucumber with eel sauce

                             Tempura chicken and cucumber 
with eel sauce

                     Deep fried cream cheese and jalapeno 
roll with eel sauce, wasabi sauce, and chili sauce

Special  Rolls

 $13.00 

 $11.00 

 $13.00 

 $12.00 

 $12.00 

 $12.00 

 $12.00 

 $18.00 

 $15.00 

 $15.00 

 $12.00 

 $11.00 

 $9.00 

 $10.00 

 $14.00 

 $10.00

 $12.00 

 $15.00 

 $15.00 

 $12.00 
 $12.00 

 $13.00 

 $12.00 

 $10.00 

 $9.00 

 $13.00 

 $12.00 

 $12.00 

 $12.00 

 $12.00 

 $13.00 

 $13.00 

American Roll*  Tempura crunch, tuna, and avocado on top 
of cucumber and shrimp tempura roll with spicy sauce

ATO Gift*  Deep fried white fish, cucumber, kanpyo, tamago, 
crab stick with brown sauce

Black Dragon  Eel and avocado on top of shrimp tempura, 
cucumber, crab salad with eel sauce

Black Jack*  Tuna, eel, salmon on top of special california 
roll with spicy sauce

Burning Toungue*  Jalapeno, cucumber, crab stick, red 
snapper, masago with three special spicy sauce

Caterpillar Roll*  Sliced avocado on top of crab salad and 
cucumber roll

Chef's Special* Spicy tuna and tempura crunch on top of 
deep fried shrimp and avocado roll seared with special sauce

Double Dragon  Eel on top of shrimp tempura, cucumber, 
crab salad with eel sauce (black dragon with all eel)

Dynamite Roll  Seared mixed spicy seafood on top of a 
deep fried rice bed with eel sauce and spicy chili sauce
Elegant Roll  Cooked shrimp, avocado, crab salad, and 
tamago wrapped in soy bean paper with peanut sauce

Fire Cracker  Crab salad, tempura crunch on top of deep 
fried shrimp and avocado roll with spicy sauce

Fire Island*  Spicy tuna on top of crab stick, avocado, 
tempura crunch roll with spicy sauce

Futomaki*  Tamago, cucumber, kanpyo, spinach, masago, 
and crab stick

Kiss of Fire*  Spicy tuna, jalapeno, and tamago with two 
different spicy sauce

Las Vegas Roll  Deep fried shrimp, cucumber, avocado, 
crab stick, and lettuce with spicy sauce

Mexican Roll  Avocado, cucumber, crab stick, jalapeno, 
deep fried shrimp with spicy chili sauce

Michigan Roll*  Salmon on top of special california roll with 
wasabi sauce

New York Roll*  Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, tamagao, cooked 
shrimp, avocado, crab stick with wasabi mayo

Popcorn Lobster  Popcorn lobster on top of special 
California roll with eel sauce and spicy sauce

Rainbow Roll*  Assorted fish on top of special california roll

Red Dragon*  Tuna on top of spicy tuna roll with spicy 
sauce

Salmon on the Beach  Seared salmon on top of avocado, 
cream cheese, and crab stick roll with brown chili sauce

Salsa Roll  Deep fried smoked salmon and cream cheese 
roll on top of jalapeno & spicy chili sauce

Sexy Roll  Seared crab stick on top of shrimp tempura, 
tamago, avocado, and cream cheese roll with spicy sauce

Snow Roll*  White fish, crab stick, cucumber, avocado, and 
tempura crunch with peanut sauce

Spicy Shrimp Tempura Roll  Shrimp tempura, crab salad, 
and avocado with spicy sauce

Spider Roll  Deep fried soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber, 
and crab salad roll with eel sauce

Sunday Morning  Deep fried salmon, cream cheese, 
avocado roll with eel sauce

Tiger Roll  Shrimp and avocado on top of crab salad and 
cucumber roll

Valentine Roll*  Tuna, salmon, and white tuna on top of 
special california roll with spicy chili sauce

Volcano Roll*  Baked mixed mozzarella cheese, scallop, 
and shrimp on top of shrimp tempura and avocado roll with 
spicy chili sauce

Yami Roll*  Tuna, salmon, crab stick, tamago, eel, and 
avocado roll with eel, spicy, and peanut sauce

Vegetable  Rolls

Avocado Roll

Asparagus Roll

Cucumber Roll

Avocado & Cucumber Roll

AAC Roll  Avocado, asparagus, and cucumber

Pickled Radish (Oshinko) Roll

Shiitake Mushroom Roll

Assorted Veggie Roll

Deep Fried Sweet Potato Roll with peanut sauce

Spicy Tempura Tofu Roll

Veggie Delight  Shredded radish, carrot, pickled radish, 
and avocado wrapped with cucumber served with ponzu 
sauce

Kanpyo Roll  Sweet gourd roll

 $4.00

 $4.00

 $4.00

 $4.50

 $5.00

 $4.00

 $4.50

 $7.00

 $6.00

 $6.00

 $10.00

 

$4.00

Allergies:      Nut       Egg       Gluten       Shellfish

Extra Sauce:

Soy Paper Wrap / Cucumber Wrap

Fry the Roll:

Add Vegetable: 

Other requests:

 $0.50

 $1.00/$3.00

 $3.00

 $1.00 

Requests

Rolls in red are spicy
º Hand roll available
*CONSUMER WARNING: This food contains raw fish or shellfish. Consuming raw or 
undercooked fish or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness if you have 
certain medical conditions

Qty

Qty

Qty


