SUSHI + SASHIMI

Sushi	Sashimi	1 piece per order	
		Tuna (Maguro)*	\$3.00
		Fatty Tuna (Toro)*	MP
		Albacore Tuna*	\$2.50
		White Tuna (Shiro Maguro)*	\$2.50
		Salmon (Sake)*	\$3.00
		Yellowtail (Hamachi)*	\$3.00
		Red Snapper (Izumi Dai)*	\$2.50
		Mackerel (Saba)*	\$2.50
	7	Sweet Shrimp (Ama Ebi)*	MP
1/4		Shrimp (Ebi)	\$2.50
		Flying Fish Roe (Tobiko)*	\$3.00
		Scallop (Hotate Guy)	\$3.50
		Surf Clam (Hoki Gai)*	\$2.00
		Smelt Roe (Masago)*	\$3.00
		Sea Urchin (Uni)	MP
		Salmon Roe (Ikura)*	\$3.00
		Smoked Salmon*	\$3.00
		Octopus (Tako)*	\$2.50
		Squid (lka)*	\$2.50
		Eel (Unagi)	\$3.00
		Crab Stick (Kani)	\$2.00
		Marinated Tofu (Inari)	\$2.00
		Egg (Tamago)	\$2.00

REGULAR ROLLS

Qty

,		
	Tuna Roll* °	\$4.50
	Tuna & Avocado Roll* °	\$5.50
	Spicy Tuna & Cucumber Roll* °	\$5.50
	Salmon Roll* °	\$4.50
	Salmon & Avocado Roll* °	\$5.50
	Alaska Roll* ° Salmon, Avocado, Cucumber	\$6.00
	Spicy Salmon & Avocado Roll* °	\$6.00
	Yellowtail & Scallion Roll* °	\$5.50
	California Roll °	\$5.00
5	Spicy California Roll °	\$5.50
	Tempura California Roll	\$7.00
	Special California Roll ° Crab salad & avocado	\$5.00
	Shrimp California Roll °	\$6.00
	Eel & Avocado Roll °	\$6.00
	Eel & Cucumber Roll °	\$6.00
	Tempura Eel Roll	\$8.00
ŀ	Green River Roll ^o Eel, avocado, and cucumber roll with seaweed powder and eel sauce on top	\$7.00
	Philadelphia Roll Smoked salmon, avocado, and cream cheese roll	\$7.00
	Shrimp Tempura Roll Deep fried shrimp, avocado, cucumber, and crab salad with eel sauce	\$7.00
	Crunch Roll Deep fried shrimp, crab stick, avocado, cucumber, crab salad roll with eel sauce	\$7.50
	Salmon Skin Roll ^o Grilled salmon skin, green onion, cucumber with eel sauce	\$7.00
	Chicken Roll Tempura chicken and cucumber with eel sauce	\$6.50
7	Spicy White Tuna Roll	\$6.00
	D-19 Roll Deep fried cream cheese and jalapeno roll with eel sauce, wasabi sauce, and chili sauce	\$8.00
	Spicy Scallop Roll	\$7.50

REQUESTS

Allergies:	Nut	Egg	Gluten	Shellfish
Extra Sauc	e:			\$0.50
Soy Paper	Wrap /	Cucum	ber Wrap	\$1.00/\$3.00
Fry the Rol	l:			\$3.00
Add Veget	able:			\$1.00
Other requ	ests:			

SPECIAL ROLLS

Qty

Qty		
	American Roll* Tempura crunch, tuna, and avocado on top of cucumber and shrimp tempura roll with spicy sauce	\$13.00
	ATO Gift* Deep fried white fish, cucumber, kanpyo, tamago, crab stick with brown sauce	\$11.00
	Black Dragon Eel and avocado on top of shrimp tempura, cucumber, crab salad with eel sauce	\$13.00
	Black Jack* Tuna, eel, salmon on top of special california roll with spicy sauce	\$12.00
	Burning Toungue* Jalapeno, cucumber, crab stick, red snapper, masago with three special spicy sauce	\$12.00
	Caterpillar Roll* Sliced avocado on top of crab salad and cucumber roll	\$12.00
	Chef's Special* Spicy tuna and tempura crunch on top of deep fried shrimp and avocado roll seared with special sauce	\$12.00
	Double Dragon Eel on top of shrimp tempura, cucumber, crab salad with eel sauce (black dragon with all eel)	\$18.00
	Dynamite Roll Seared mixed spicy seafood on top of a deep fried rice bed with eel sauce and spicy chili sauce	\$15.00
	Elegant Roll Cooked shrimp, avocado, crab salad, and tamago wrapped in soy bean paper with peanut sauce	\$15.00
	Fire Cracker Crab salad, tempura crunch on top of deep fried shrimp and avocado roll with spicy sauce	\$12.00
	Fire Island* Spicy tuna on top of crab stick, avocado, tempura crunch roll with spicy sauce	\$11.00
	Futomaki* Tamago, cucumber, kanpyo, spinach, masago, and crab stick	\$9.00
	Kiss of Fire* Spicy tuna, jalapeno, and tamago with two different spicy sauce	\$10.00
	Las Vegas Roll Deep fried shrimp, cucumber, avocado, crab stick, and lettuce with spicy sauce	\$14.00
	Mexican Roll Avocado, cucumber, crab stick, jalapeno, deep fried shrimp with spicy chili sauce	\$10.00
	Michigan Roll* Salmon on top of special california roll with wasabi sauce	\$12.00
	New York Roll* Tuna, salmon, yellowtail, tamagao, cooked shrimp, avocado, crab stick with wasabi mayo	\$15.00
	Popcorn Lobster Popcorn lobster on top of special California roll with eel sauce and spicy sauce	\$15.00
	Rainbow Roll* Assorted fish on top of special california roll	\$12.00
	Red Dragon* Tuna on top of spicy tuna roll with spicy sauce	\$12.00
	Salmon on the Beach Seared salmon on top of avocado, cream cheese, and crab stick roll with brown chili sauce	\$13.00
	Salsa Roll Deep fried smoked salmon and cream cheese roll on top of jalapeno & spicy chili sauce	\$12.00
	Sexy Roll Seared crab stick on top of shrimp tempura, tamago, avocado, and cream cheese roll with spicy sauce	\$10.00
	Snow Roll* White fish, crab stick, cucumber, avocado, and tempura crunch with peanut sauce	\$9.00
	Spicy Shrimp Tempura Roll Shrimp tempura, crab salad, and avocado with spicy sauce	\$13.00
	Spider Roll Deep fried soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber, and crab salad roll with eel sauce	\$12.00
	Sunday Morning Deep fried salmon, cream cheese, avocado roll with eel sauce	\$12.00
	Tiger Roll Shrimp and avocado on top of crab salad and cucumber roll	\$12.00
	Valentine Roll* Tuna, salmon, and white tuna on top of special california roll with spicy chili sauce	\$12.00
	Volcano Roll* Baked mixed mozzarella cheese, scallop, and shrimp on top of shrimp tempura and avocado roll with spicy chili sauce	\$13.00
	Yami Roll* Tuna, salmon, crab stick, tamago, eel, and avocado roll with eel, spicy, and peanut sauce	\$13.00
7		

VEGETABLE ROLLS

Qty

Avocado Roll Asparagus Roll Cucumber Roll Avocado & Cucumber Roll AAC Roll Avocado, asparagus, and cucumber	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$5.00
Cucumber Roll Avocado & Cucumber Roll AAC Roll Avocado, asparagus, and cucumber	\$4.00 \$4.50
Avocado & Cucumber Roll AAC Roll Avocado, asparagus, and cucumber	\$4.50
AAC Roll Avocado, asparagus, and cucumber	
. 5	\$5.00
Pickled Radish (Oshinko) Roll	\$4.00
Shiitake Mushroom Roll	\$4.50
Assorted Veggie Roll	\$7.00
Deep Fried Sweet Potato Roll with peanut sauce	\$6.00
Spicy Tempura Tofu Roll	\$6.00
Veggie Delight Shredded radish, carrot, pickled radish, and avocado wrapped with cucumber served with ponzu sauce	\$10.00
Kanpyo Roll Sweet gourd roll	\$4.00
	Assorted Veggie Roll Deep Fried Sweet Potato Roll with peanut sauce Spicy Tempura Tofu Roll Veggie Delight Shredded radish, carrot, pickled radish, and avocado wrapped with cucumber served with ponzu sauce

Rolls in red are spicy

° Hand roll available

"CONSUMER WARNING: This food contains raw fish or shellfish. Consuming raw or undercooked fish or shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne illness if you have certain medical conditions."